Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/08/2023 09:00 AM | Install PO:

05/13/2023 07:00 AM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
Westin Anaheim
1030 W Katella Ave,
Anaheim, CA 92802

*Annabella Ballroom*

Jena Eiden 619.507.5362

Description
Tables and chairs

= Dining Table - Nice - Square Gold

Dining Table - Moscow - Round Gold Base 72"
ivory top, gold base

Dining Chairs - Qatar - Infinity Rose Gold

off white velvet cushion

Dining Chairs - Washington - Rose Gold Frame
off white velvet cushion

Services
Install
Strike
Trucks + Gas Surcharge to Anaheim

Misc: Supplies, materials, wrapping, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

50% ($15,983.10) deposit due to confirm invoice, remainder due 1 week

prior to install.
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Hosts Global

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
6 $500.00 T
6 $550.00 T
120 $22.00 T
200 $20.00 T

Total Tables and chairs

8 $550.00
8 $550.00
4 $520.00
1 $500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$3,000.00

$3,300.00

$2,640.00

$4,000.00

$12,940.00

$4,400.00
$4,400.00
$2,080.00

$500.00

$12,940.00
$11,380.00
$1,229.30
($0.00)
$25,549.30
($15,983.10)
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Balance: $9,566.20
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